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AHKS/GERMAN CHAMBER OF COMMERCE WITH DANGEROUS GOODS CONTACT

AHK (country) ! Contact ! Tel/Phone ! Fax ! E-Mail ! Internet

Albania +389(0) 232967 85 +389(0) 23296790 info@dih-al.com mazedonien.ahk.de

Algeria Alex Dhina +213(0)21921844 +213(0)21921827 economie@ahk-algerie.dz algerien.ahk.de

Argentina Federico Thielmann +54(0) 11521940 26 +54(0) 1152194001 fthielemann@ahkargentina.com.ar www.ahkargentina.com.ar

Australia Anja Kegel +61(0) 282960 434 +61(0) 282960411 anja.kegel@germany.org.au australien.ahk.de

Austria Johanna Werner +43(0)1545141725 +43(0) 15452259 johanna.werner@dhk.at oesterreich.ahk.de

Belarus +375(0)72703893 info@ahk-belarus.org belarus.ahk.de

Belgium Arnd Helfer +32(0) 22066750 +32(0)22032271 helfer@debelex.org www.debelux.org

Bolivia Javier Moeller +591(2) 2795151 +591(2) 2790477 comercial@ahkbol.com www.ahkbol.com

Bosnia/Herzegowina | Zana Gojacic +387(0) 33260430 +387(0)33206181 zana.gojacic@ahk-bih.ba bosnien.ahk.de

Brazil - Sao Paulo Dr. Julia Geide +55(0) 1151875107 +55(0) 1151817013 juridico@ahkbrasil.com www.ahkbrasil.com

Brazil - Porto Alegre Dietmar Sukop +55(0) 51322257 66 +55(0) 5132225556 ahkpoa@ahkpoa.com.br www.ahkpoa.com.br

Brazil - Rio de Janeiro +55(0)2122242123 +55(0) 21225277 58 comercial@ahk.com.br www.ahk.com.br

Bulgaria Andreas Schéfer +359(0)28163020 +359(0)28163019 a.schaefer@ahk-bg.org bulgarien.ahk.de

Canada Melanie Heinrich +1(0)4165987074 +1(0)4165981840 Melanie.Heinrich@germanchamber.ca kanada.ahk.de

Chile Maiken Kayser +56(0) 2203 532041 mkayser@camchal.cl chile.ahk.de

China - Beijing Florian KeRler +386 (0) 10 65 39 66 88 +86 (0) 106539 66 89 kessler.florian@bj.china.ahk.de www.china.ahk.de

China - Guangzhou/ | JensHildebrandt i +86(0) 2087 5509 23 i hildebrandt.jens@gz.china.ahk.de i www.china.ahk.de

Kanton

China - Shanghai Christoph Angerbauer +386(0)2168758536 +86(0) 2168758573 angerbauer.christoph@sh.china.ahk.de www.china.ahk.de

Colombia +57(0)16513777 +57(0)16513772 info@ahk-colombia.com www.ahk-colombia.com

Costa Rica Alberto Arguedas +506(0) 229076 21 +506(0) 222030 64 info@ahk.cr www.cacoral.com

Croatia Irinka Bozic +385(0) 16311600 +385(0) 16311630 info@ahk.hr kroatien.ahk.de

Czech Republic Hana Potiickova +420(0) 2214903 06 +4201(0)224222200 potuckova@dtihk.cz tschechien.ahk.de

Denmark Annika Frieportner +45(0) 33451047 +45(0)33913116 af@handelskammer.dk www.handelskammer.dk

Dominican Republic Frauke Pfaff +1809(0) 6 88 67 00 +1809(0) 68796 81 ccdomalemana@codetel.net.do dominikanischerepublik.ahk.de

Ecuador +593(0)23332048 +593(0)23331637 servicios@ahkecuador.org.ec ecuador.ahk.de

Egypt Daniela Kaphahn +20(0) 233338483 +20(0) 233368786 danielakaphahn@ahk-mena.com www.ahkmena.com

El Salvador +503(0)22432428 +503(0)22432093 info@DEinternational.com.sv elsalvador.ahk.de

Estonia Tiina Martsik +372(0)6276943 tiina@ahk-balt.org www.ahk-balt.org

Finland Mikko Saarve +358(0)96122120 mikko.saarve@dfhk.fi www.dfhk.fi

France Joachim Schulz +33(0) 140583567 +33(0) 145754739 jschulz@francoallemand.com www.francoallemand.com

Great Britain Angelika Baumgarte +44(0)207976 41 44 +44(0)207976 4101 a.baumgarte@ahk-london.co.uk grosshritannien.ahk.de

Greece i Christina lliadou 1 +30(0) 210 64 19 000 i 4+30(0)2106445175 i recht1@mail.ahk-germany.de i www.german-chamber.gr
griechenland.ahk.de

Guatemala Thomas Pastor +502(0) 23336036 +502(0) 23682971 gerencia@deinternational.com.gt www.deinterational.com.gt

Honduras Melina Armijo +504(0) 22385363 +504(0) 22385371 info@deinternational.com.hn honduras.ahk.de

Hong Kong Wolfgang Ehmann +852(0)25321213 +852(0) 281060 93 ehmann.wolfgang@hongkong.ahk.de hongkong.ahk.de

Hungary Annamdria Hegyi +36(0) 13457 625 +36(0) 13457615 hegyi@ahkungarn.hu www.duihk.hu

Iceland Kristin S. Hjalmtysdéttir +354(0) 5107100 +354(0) 56865 64 kristin@chamber.is island.ahk.de

India Achim Rodewald +91(0) 22 66 65 21 25 +91(0) 2266 65 2120 rodewald@indo-german.com indien.ahk.de

Indonesia Silke Helmholz +62 (0) 2131546 85 +62(0) 213155276 head.corporateservices@ekonid.or.id indonesien.ahk.de

Iran Jutta Marin +98 (0) 2181331000 +98 (0) 2188794401 j_marin@dihk.co.ir iran.ahk.de

Ireland Holger Erdmann +353(0) 16424312 +353(0) 16424399 holger.erdmann@german-irish.ie irland.ahk.de

Israel Schulamith Wolffs +972 (0) 368 06 800 +972(0)36133528 sw@ahkisrael.co.il www.ahkisrael.co.il

Italy Heinz-Georg Krolovitsch +39(0) 0239800929 +39(0) 02 66 98 86 60 krolovitsch@deinternational.it italien.ahk.de

Japan +81(0)352769811 +81(0)352768733 info@dihkj.or.jp japan.ahk.de

Kazakhstan Anastassiya Michailova +7(0)7272674242 +7(0)7272501139 almaty@ahk-za.com zentralasien.ahk.de

Korea 1 +82(0) 237804600 i +82(0) 237804637 i info@kgcci.com i www.kged.com
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Kosovo +389(0)23296785 +389(0) 23296790 info@ahk.mk mazedonien.ahk.de
Latvia Ginta Petra +371(0)67320718 ginta@ahk-balt.org www.ahk-balt.org
Lithuania Jan Immel +370(0)52131122 jan.immel@ahk-balt.org www.ahk-balt.org
Luxemburg Arnd Helfer +32(0)220667 50 +3222032271 helfer@debelex.org www.debelux.org
Macedonia Lara Krsteva-lcokaeva +389(0)23296787 +389(0) 232967 90 icokaeva@ahkskopje.mk mazedonien.ahk.de
Malaysia Anne Martina Mueller +60 (0)392351800 +60(0)320721198 anne.mueller@malaysia.ahk.de malaysia.ahk.de
Mexico Anika Kersten +52(0) 55150059 00 anika.kersten@deinternational.com.mx mexiko.ahk.de/
Morocco Marco Wiedemann +212(0) 522 42 9400/01 +212(0)5 2247 53 99. marco.wiedemann@dihkcasa.org marokko.ahk.de
Netherlands (arina Mijnen +31(0) 703114160 +31(0)703114 198 c.mijnen@dnhk.org www.dnhk.org

New Zealand Oliver Rube +64(0) 9304120 +64(0)93090209 research@germantrade.co.nz www.germantrade.co.nz
Nicaragua Xiomara Vallesteros +505(0) 22227075 +505(0) 222270 54 gerencia@deinternational.com.ni nicaragua.ahk.de
Nigeria Roman Nico Marfels +234(0) 12700 746/7 +234(0) 12700748 marfels@lagos-ahk.de nigeria.ahk.de
Norway +47(0)221282 10 +47(0) 22128222 info@handelskammer.no norwegen.ahk.de
Panama Christine Gollner de Mejia +507(0) 26993 58 +507(0) 2699359 ihkpanam@gmail.com www.ahkzakk.com/panama
Paraguay Antonella Cabral +595(0) 21446 594 +595(0) 21449735 comercial@ahkasu.com.py www.ahkparaguay.com
Peru Stefan Schnepp +51(0) 14418616 +51(0) 14426014 ss@camara-alemana.org.pe peru.ahk.de
Philippines Michel Miloda +63(0)28451324/7596680 | +63(0)28451395 miloda@eccp.com www.eccp.com
Poland +48 (0) 22 53 10 500 48(0)225310600 ib@ahk.pl www.ahk.pl

Portugal +351(0)213211200 infolishoa@ccila-portugal.com www.ccila-portugal.com
Romania +40(0)223 1531 +40(0)212231538 drahk@ahkrumaenien.ro www.ahkrumaenien.ro
Russian Federation Igor Merkulow +7(0) 4957952000 +7(0) 4957952009 info.moscow@kuehne-nagel.com www.russland.ahk.de
Saudi Arabia Omar Hamza +966(0) 14623800 +966(0) 4628730 hamza@ahk-arabia.com saudiarabien.ahk.de
Serbia Dragana Veselinovic +381(0)112028010 +381(0) 113034780 veselinovic@ahk.rs serbien.ahk.de
Singapore Eva Puchala +65(0) 65628512 +65(0) 6562 8510 eva.puchala@deinternational.org.sg WWW.SQC.0rg.5g
Slovakia Karin Szwede +421(0)220655543 +421(0) 220655542 szwede@dsihk.sk slowakei.ahk.de
Slovenia Katja Stadler +386(0) 12528863 +386(0)12528869 katja.stadler@ahkslo.si slowenien.ahk.de
Southern Africa Giinter Giilker +27(0)114 862775 +27(0)114 86 3625 gguelker@germanchamber.co.za www.germanchamber.co.za
Spain Annette Sauvageot +34(0)913530938 +34(0)913591213 jur@ahk.es www.ahk.es

Sweden Dr. Eva Haufling +46 (0) 8665 18 00 +46(0) 86 6518 04 eva.haussling@handelskammer.se www.handelskammer.se
Switzerland Exportmarketingabteilung | +41(0) 44 283 64 63 +41(0) 44 283 6100 auskunft@handelskammer-d-ch.ch www.handelskammer-d-ch.ch
Taiwan Raoul Kubitschek +886(0) 287585821 +886(0) 287855833 info@taiwan.ahk.de www.taiwan.ahk.de
Thailand Benjamin Leipold +66 (0) 26 70 06 00 +66 (0) 26 70 06 01 leipold@gtcc.org thailand.ahk.de
Tunisia Natascha Boussiga +216(0) 7196 52 80 +216(0) 7196 4553 n.boussiga@ahktunis.org tunesien.ahk.de
Turkey Nihal Ertem +90 (0) 212363 05 51 +90 (0) 212 363 05 60 ertem@dtr-ihk.de tuerkei.ahk.de
Ukraine Dr. Sergej Lisnichenko +380(0) 442348337 +380(0) 4423 54234 dihk@dihk.com.ua ukraine.ahk.de
United Arab Emirates : EvaBilz +971(0) 26455200 +971(0)26457100 eva.bilz@ahkuae.com www.ahkuae.com
Uruguay Tobias Winter +598(0) 29011803 +598(0) 2908 56 66 camural@ahrurug.com.uy www.ahk-uruguay.com
USA - Atlanta Silke Miehlke +1(0) 404 586 68 04 +1(0) 4045866820 smiehlke@deinternational.us www.ahk-usa.com
USA - Chicago Virginia Attaway +1(0)3124942163 +1(0)3126440738 attaway@gaccom.org WWW.gaccom.org

USA - Houston Jan Christoph Wiedemann +1(0)8323841202 +1(0)7137 156599 jwiedemann@gaccsouth.com www.gacctexas.com
USA - New York Susanne Gellert +1(0)212974 8846 +1(0)2129748867 legalservices@gaccny.com www.ahk-usa.com

USA - San Francisco

Kai Ulrich

+1(0)4152481242

+1(0)415627919%

kulrich@gaccny.com

www.gaccsanfra ncisco.com

USA - Washington Peter J. Esser +1(0)2026596832 +1(0)2026594779 pesser@rgit-usa.com WWW.rgit-usa.com
Venezuela Thomas Voigt +58(0)2122773820 +58(0)2122773812 thomas.voigt@cavenal.org www.cavenal.org
Vietnam - Hanoi Oliver Regner +84(0)43825-1420 +84(0)438251422 oliver.regner@vietnam.ahk.de www.vietnam.ahk.de
Viet. - Ho Chi Minh City : Oliver Regner 1 +84(0)838239775 1 +84(0)838239773 i oliver.regner@vietnam.ahk.de i www.vietnam.ahk.de
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